Timestamp
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021

15:28:41
15:28:42
15:29:02
15:32:01
15:35:18
15:36:04
15:46:21
15:49:26
16:06:47
16:24:25

Email Address
wanda.washington@atlar Wanda
smithfn@atlanta.k12.ga.u Nartasha
delleni.guest@atlanta.k1z Delleni

First Name

gerald.johnson@atlanta.k Gerald
forrest.taylor@atlanta.k1Z Forrestella
seggee.terrelldav@apsk1 Seggee
kbentley@apsk12.org Karmishala
maya.johnson0614@gma Maya
melinda.malone@att.net Melinda

michael.r.bracey@gmail.c Michael

Last Name
Washington
Smith
Guest
Johnson
Taylor
Davis
Bentley-Cuyler
Johnson
Malone
Bracey

Please choose your role.
Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Principal

Parent

Staff

Parent

Parent

Community Member



